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042014510000136-0  E. DOS SANTOS CASTRO PANIFICADORA - ME                                   153630256  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000140-8  ALVES E LUZ LTDA ME                                                           153762497  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000142-4  R. M. F. AZEVEDO COMERCIO - ME                                               153740060  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000152-1  P J P DA SILVA                                                                152082557  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000157-2  J DE FATIMA PORTELA                                                           152164677  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000165-3  COMERCIAL LAVEZZO EIRELI - ME                                                152511199  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000166-1  GAIVOTA DO NORTE COMERCIO DE CALCADOS LTDA-ME                 152583734  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000168-8  S DOS SANTOS NETO                                                             152565515  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000169-6  K M A VARGAS ME                                                               152588892  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000173-4  M. DO S. ROCHA FERREIRA COMERCIO - ME                                     152737421  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000179-3  PEDRO DO SOCORRO MARQUES DE AZEVEDO                                  153084871  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000187-4  C S LIMA CONFECCOES - ME                                                     153510161  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000188-2  R. BARBOSA SOARES EIRELI                                                     153626739  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000189-0  E. F. PIMENTEL                                                                153921307  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000190-4  F. B. SOARES COMERCIO                                                        153895519  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000206-4  R. V. VASCONCELOS COMERCIO                                                   152399674  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000209-9  D DA SILVA CATIVO                                                             152369791  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000211-0  RODRIGUES SOUSA & PONTES SOUSA LTDA                                     152479295  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000219-6  EDNARDO M GOMES BARBALHO ME                                                  152683801  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000227-7  D. S. TEIXEIRA - SUPERMERCADOS - ME                                          153078685  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000229-3  E J ROMANINI                                                                  152980946  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000231-5  S M OLIVEIRA DA SILVA                                                         153177993  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000232-3  IRANILZA T DA SILVA CONFECCOES ME                                            153249480  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000241-2  J. ZALESKI CHURRASCARIA E LANCHONETE - ME                             153737611  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000249-8  R CARNEIRO FERREIRA                                                          152126058  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000269-2  MARLUCIA DE OLIVEIRA COSTA COMERCIO - ME                              152853847  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000276-5  R C DE JESUS - ME                                                             153020997  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000278-1  C. P. DE SOUZA COMERCIO E SERVICOS - ME                                  153029692  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000288-9  J. R. M. DOS SANTOS ME                                                       153531142  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000292-7  M. P. AGUIAR COMERCIO - ME                                                   153613742  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000295-1  LUIZ ANTONIO CARDOSO NEVES EPP                                               150924763  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000301-0  S. V. SENA                                                                    151609071  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000304-4  A L DE FREITAS COMERCIO                                                      151929670  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000306-0  EDILVANEIDE S CORREA-ME                                                      152119337  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000311-7  R A L MOREIRA                                                                 152283129  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000313-3  I J DA CONCEIÇÃO CRUZ ME                                                     152313389  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000322-2  K A FARIAS                                                                    152486534  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000328-1  M. L. A. ALCANTARA - CONFECCOES - ME                                         152856668  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000329-0  F SA SOUSA TECIDOS ME                                                        152707905  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000332-0  A. A. LIMA  CONFECCOES - ME                                                  152761942  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000337-0  L. C. GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA - ME                                             152906304  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000343-5  M A DE FREITAS COMERCIO                                                      152974911  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000351-6  S M O DA SILVA COMERCIO                                                      153848014  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000357-5  M L DE AGUIAR CUNHA ME                                                       151787700  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000359-1  J. A. PRADO COMERCIO - ME                                                    151885524  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000363-0  VALMIRA P DE SOUZA                                                            151989460  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000381-8  S H DE SOUZA RIBEIRO                                                         152467025  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000384-2  A DOS S SOUSA ME                                                              152615890  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000387-7  CASTELO DA CRIANCA LTDA.ME                                                   152634258  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000391-5  L. A. DO AMARAL CALCADOS - EPP                                               152786988  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000392-3  SANTAP - DISTRIBUIDORA DE ALIMENTOS LTDA - EPP                      152745807  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000404-0  R VIEGAS MIRANDA ME                                                          153492384  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000407-5  J M PINTO COMERCIO ME                                                        153620765  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000409-1  S. S. DE SOUSA COMERCIO                                                      153947128  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000412-1  NOEMIA SILVA DE AZEVEDO                                                      151257922  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000414-8  M A DA SILVEIRA LAGE                                                          151814821  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000416-4  ELENISE O NOGUEIRA                                                            151938016  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000424-5  T I D PERALTA                                                                 152105280  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000426-1  TOCK CHICK BOUTIQUE LTDA                                                     152334653  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000428-8  VALDIR M PONTES                                                               151392552  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000436-9  ANDREIA DELATORE TEODORO ME                                                  152592504  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000437-7  T D S NASCIMENTO                                                              152547630  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000446-6  ONOFRE PEREIRA BORGES ME                                                     153108002  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000447-4  J N DA SILVA COMERCIO DE CALCADOS ME                                     153224924  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000451-2  S. T. C. LOPES                                                                153406992  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000452-0  F E V BATISTA NETO COMERCIO E SERVICOS ME                              153637919  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000453-9  R. S. ROCHA - ME                                                              153672307  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000459-8  L H AMARAL PINTO COMERCIO                                                    153861266  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000464-4  R NONATO NERES DA SILVA                                                      151002398  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000466-0  P M FERREIRA COMERCIO - EPP                                                  152000461  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000471-7  H C A VIEIRA - ME                                                             151831556  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000472-5  F A VIANA LUZ                                                                 152132414  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000474-1  R M SANTANA COMERCIO                                                         152286926  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000475-0  R LÚCIA MOTA DA SILVA - ME                                                   152194320  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000479-2  M L DE O CARVALHO PANIFICADORA                                               152426728  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000480-6  KARLA CONFECCOES LTDA                                                        152353429  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000487-3  FORT MOVEIS LTDA - ME                                                        152585559  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000489-0  F JOSILANE DA S FEITOSA ME                                                   152615938  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000492-0  A M PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS ME                                                   152816496  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000502-0  COSTA ALMEIDA & OLIVEIRA LTDA                                                152954287  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000509-8  M C LEMOS COMERCIO REPRESENTACOES LTDA ME                         153242418  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000512-8  JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA COMERCIO                                                153459093  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000516-0  H. F. VIANA BERNARDO-ME                                                      153690887  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000528-4  P M FERREIRA COMERCIO - EPP                                                  152000461  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000540-3  VALDIR M PONTES                                                               151392552  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000541-1  D DA SILVA CATIVO                                                             152369791  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000542-0  M J DA SILVA BARROS E CIA LTDA                                               152508473  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000546-2  EDNARDO M GOMES BARBALHO ME                                                 152683801  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000549-7  F. DE ASSIS DE CASTRO GAMELEIRA - ME                                        152805133  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000559-4  S. T. C. LOPES                                                                153406992  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000562-4  J. R. M. DOS SANTOS ME                                                       153531142  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000564-0  F E V BATISTA NETO COMERCIO E SERVICOS ME                            153637919  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000566-7  E. F. PIMENTEL                                                                153921307  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000571-3  F SOUSA ME                                                                    150830602  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000574-8  M M ARTIGOS ESPORTIVOS LTDA                                                  151517185  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000578-0  G A LIMA CALÇADOS                                                             152111719  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000579-9  EDILVANEIDE S CORREA-ME                                                      152119337  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000580-2  I. C. C. CANTO                                                                152030522  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000582-9  PEDRO TECIDOS LTDA                                                           152073833  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000586-1  R M SANTANA COMERCIO                                                         152286926  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000588-8  J DE FATIMA PORTELA                                                           152164677  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000594-2  A S S DE AQUINO                                                               152480676  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000595-0  PAULO S PEQUENO ME                                                           152480145  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000599-3  FLOR DE MARIA CONFECCOES LTDA                                                152651772  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000602-7  CASTELO DA CRIANCA LTDA.ME                                                   152634258  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000617-5  REGINALDO BARBOSA GOMES ME                                                   153227486  CERAT SANTARÉM

042014510000624-8  MARIO JORGE MIRANDA DOS SANTOS                                              153460369  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000629-9  J M PINTO COMERCIO ME                                                        153620765  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000654-0  SANTAP - DISTRIBUIDORA DE ALIMENTOS LTDA - EPP                       152745807  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000659-0  PEDRO DO SOCORRO MARQUES DE AZEVEDO                                  153084871  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000666-3  H F SARRAFF JUNIOR COMERCIO - ME                                             153283599  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000668-0  E. DOS SANTOS CASTRO PANIFICADORA - ME                                 153630256  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000670-1  M. P. AGUIAR COMERCIO - ME                                                   153613742  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000671-0  EDICLECIA P MONTEIRO COMERCIO ME                                            153731648  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000684-1  M L DE AGUIAR CUNHA ME                                                       151787700  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000686-8  H C A VIEIRA - ME                                                             151831556  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000694-9  MARILENE M DA C AGUIAR                                                       152427970  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000702-3  ANDREIA DELATORE TEODORO ME                                                  152592504  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000703-1  F JOSILANE DA S FEITOSA ME                                                   152615938  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000708-2  L. A. DO AMARAL CALCADOS - EPP                                               152786988  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000716-3  M. DE F. A. DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME                                           153067357  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000718-0  ONOFRE PEREIRA BORGES ME                                                     153108002  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000729-5  JUVENCIO PEREIRA DA SILVA & CIA LTDA                                         150869339  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000730-9  R NONATO NERES DA SILVA                                                      151002398  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000733-3  M A DA SILVEIRA LAGE                                                          151814821  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000740-6  R LÚCIA MOTA DA SILVA - ME                                                   152194320  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000744-9  M L DE O CARVALHO PANIFICADORA                                               152426728  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000745-7  L C VILELA COMERCIO                                                           152426590  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000747-3  A M F PONTES CONFECCOES                                                      152393897  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000748-1  K A FARIAS                                                                    152486534  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000749-0  F L DE OLIVEIRA COMERCIO                                                     152458972  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000761-9  ZENILDE GOMES DA SILVA - ME                                                  152946217  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000766-0  S M OLIVEIRA DA SILVA                                                         153177993  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000770-8  J. ENDERLE - CHOPERIA E PIZZARIA - ME                                        153306467  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000775-9  C S LIMA CONFECCOES - ME                                                     153510161  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000786-4  S. V. SENA                                                                    151609071  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000789-9  N N DE ARAUJO                                                                 152097945  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000806-2  SILVA & GRIFANTE LTDA.                                                       152552049  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000811-9  M. DO S. ROCHA FERREIRA COMERCIO - ME                                    152737421  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000820-8  M A DE FREITAS COMERCIO                                                      152974911  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000823-2  IRANILZA T DA SILVA CONFECCOES ME                                            153249480  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000824-0  M C LEMOS COMERCIO REPRESENTACOES LTDA ME                           153242418  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000826-7  JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA COMERCIO                                                153459093  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000828-3  ALVES E LUZ LTDA ME                                                           153762497  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000831-3  S M O DA SILVA COMERCIO                                                      153848014  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000838-0  ELENISE O NOGUEIRA                                                            151938016  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000843-7  ADAILMA M. SILVA                                                              152051260  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000849-6  J. P. PRADO                                                                   152237640  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000850-0  TOCK CHICK BOUTIQUE LTDA                                                     152334653  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000851-8  R. V. VASCONCELOS COMERCIO                                                   152399674  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000852-6  KARLA CONFECCOES LTDA                                                        152353429  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000858-5  RODRIGUES SOUSA & PONTES SOUSA LTDA                                   152479295  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000862-3  S DOS SANTOS NETO                                                             152565515  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000870-4  MARLUCIA DE OLIVEIRA COSTA COMERCIO - ME                               152853847  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000872-0  SEBASTIANA FELIPE DA CONCEICAO COMERCIO - ME                        152790900  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000876-3  D. S. TEIXEIRA - SUPERMERCADOS - ME                                          153078685  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000879-8  C. P. DE SOUZA COMERCIO E SERVICOS - ME                                    153029692  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000886-0  R VIEGAS MIRANDA ME                                                          153492384  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000891-7  R. BARBOSA SOARES EIRELI                                                     153626739  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000893-3  F. B. SOARES COMERCIO                                                        153895519  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000894-1  NOEMIA SILVA DE AZEVEDO                                                      151257922  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000897-6  DANIELA C. RÊGO                                                               151969299  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000906-9  VALMIRA P DE SOUZA                                                            151989460  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000922-0  K M A VARGAS ME                                                               152588892  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000924-7  T D S NASCIMENTO                                                              152547630  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000925-5  A DOS S SOUSA ME                                                              152615890  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000929-8  ROSANA DE FATIMA CARVALHO                                                    152824510  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000935-2  COSTA ALMEIDA & OLIVEIRA LTDA                                                152954287  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000940-9  J N DA SILVA COMERCIO DE CALCADOS ME                                        153224924  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000943-3  ROSA MARIA DE NAZARE COMERCIO ME                                            153537949  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000948-4  M P ASSUNCAO ELETRODOMESTICOS - EPP                                         153697601  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000950-6  H. F. VIANA BERNARDO-ME                                                      153690887  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000952-2  J. ZALESKI CHURRASCARIA E LANCHONETE - ME                                   153737611  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000954-9  R. M. F. AZEVEDO COMERCIO - ME                                               153740060  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000955-7  S. S. DE SOUSA COMERCIO                                                      153947128  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000964-6  J. A. PRADO COMERCIO - ME                                                    151885524  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000966-2  PEDRO TECIDOS LTDA                                                           152073833  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000978-6  R. DA P. FONSECA COMERCIO - ME                                               152692967  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000989-1  ZENILDE GOMES DA SILVA - ME                                                  152946217  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000996-4  C. P. DE SOUZA COMERCIO E SERVICOS - ME                                     153029692  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001000-8  C S LIMA CONFECCOES - ME                                                     153510161  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001004-0  E. DOS SANTOS CASTRO PANIFICADORA - ME                                      153630256  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001005-9  R. BARBOSA SOARES EIRELI                                                     153626739  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001024-5  S DOS SANTOS NETO                                                             152565515  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001025-3  K M A VARGAS ME                                                               152588892  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001030-0  MARLUCIA DE OLIVEIRA COSTA COMERCIO - ME                                    152853847  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001034-2  CONFECCOES SAO MATHEUS LTDA                                                  152845909  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001035-0  SHEILA JOYCI DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA                                               152946136  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001036-9  M A DE FREITAS COMERCIO                                                      152974911  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001038-5  D. S. TEIXEIRA - SUPERMERCADOS - ME                                          153078685  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001041-5  S M OLIVEIRA DA SILVA                                                         153177993  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001045-8  J. ENDERLE - CHOPERIA E PIZZARIA - ME                                        153306467  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001052-0  F E V BATISTA NETO COMERCIO E SERVICOS ME                                   153637919  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001063-6  J J SILVA CONFECCOES E CALCADOS                                              151562199  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001068-7  VALMIRA P DE SOUZA                                                            151989460  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001069-5  CELIA REIS DA SILVA ME                                                        152193430  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001078-4  R. P. BARROS ANDRADE - ME                                                    151914290  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001083-0  D DA SILVA CATIVO                                                             152369791  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001085-7  SILVA & GRIFANTE LTDA.                                                       152552049  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001086-5  A DOS S SOUSA ME                                                              152615890  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001088-1  R R FORTES ME                                                                 152791035  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001097-0  S A DE CONTO RODRIGUES ME                                                    153063360  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001103-9  CONCEICAO SANTOS & CIA LTDA - EPP                                            153483377  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001111-0  S M O DA SILVA COMERCIO                                                      153848014  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001117-9  CLAUDECIR RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS                                              152023798  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001118-7  H C A VIEIRA - ME                                                             151831556  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001121-7  R A L MOREIRA                                                                 152283129  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001126-8  PAULO S PEQUENO ME                                                           152480145  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001137-3  M. DO S. ROCHA FERREIRA COMERCIO - ME                                      152737421  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001145-4  REGINALDO BARBOSA GOMES ME                                                   153227486  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001146-2  IRANILZA T DA SILVA CONFECCOES ME                                           153249480  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001150-0  JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA COMERCIO                                                153459093  CERAT SANTARÉM

042014510001153-5  J M PINTO COMERCIO ME                                                        153620765  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001155-1  S. S. DE SOUSA COMERCIO                                                      153947128  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001157-8  F. B. SOARES COMERCIO                                                        153895519  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001158-6  A S DA MOTA                                                                   153952156  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001175-6  R. V. VASCONCELOS COMERCIO                                                   152399674  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001183-7  T D S NASCIMENTO                                                              152547630  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001186-1  SEBASTIANA FELIPE DA CONCEICAO COMERCIO - ME                                152790900  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001194-2  BENEDITA DA PAIXAO PINHEIRO COMERCIO - ME                                   152978640  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001195-0  EVALDO RODRIGUES PORTELA ME                                                  152995471  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001209-4  M A DA SILVEIRA LAGE                                                          151814821  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001211-6  P J P DA SILVA                                                                152082557  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001224-8  RODRIGUES SOUSA & PONTES SOUSA LTDA                                         152479295  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001226-4  S H DE SOUZA RIBEIRO                                                         152467025  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001235-3  SANTAP - DISTRIBUIDORA DE ALIMENTOS LTDA - EPP                              152745807  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001243-4  R C DE JESUS - ME                                                             153020997  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001245-0  E J ROMANINI                                                                  152980946  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001246-9  J N DE BARROS SERRA E CIA LTDA                                               153200065  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001250-7  ROSA MARIA DE NAZARE COMERCIO ME                                            153537949  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001253-1  J. ZALESKI CHURRASCARIA E LANCHONETE - ME                                   153737611  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001255-8  R. M. F. AZEVEDO COMERCIO - ME                                               153740060  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001259-0  SILVA RAMOS & CIA LTDA ME                                                    153818905  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001263-9  P M FERREIRA COMERCIO - EPP                                                  152000461  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001269-8  FRANCISCO A SILVA XAVIER                                                     152216383  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001276-0  M O DA FONSECA PAES                                                          152342613  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001277-9  M L DE O CARVALHO PANIFICADORA                                               152426728  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001283-3  S DE CASTRO MILITÃO TORRES - ME                                              152565183  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001285-0  R DO SOCORRO PAIVA DA SILVA                                                  152537970  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001287-6  M M BIJUTERIAS E ACESSORIOS LTDA                                             152674918  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001288-4  EDNARDO M GOMES BARBALHO ME                                                 152683801  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001290-6  J. M. HENRIQUE CONFECCOES                                                    152791124  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001291-4  M. L. A. ALCANTARA - CONFECCOES - ME                                        152856668  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001292-2  ROSANA DE FATIMA CARVALHO                                                    152824510  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001296-5  PEDRO DO SOCORRO MARQUES DE AZEVEDO                                         153084871  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001306-6  R NONATO NERES DA SILVA                                                      151002398  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001307-4  NOEMIA SILVA DE AZEVEDO                                                      151257922  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001308-2  S. V. SENA                                                                    151609071  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001319-8  N S MACIEL                                                                    152096760  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001327-9  CLODOALDO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS                                              152358528  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001328-7  KARLA CONFECCOES LTDA                                                        152353429  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001329-5  ROMILDA LEAL DE OLIVEIRA BATISTA                                             152480005  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001336-8  EMANUEL EDILBERTO LIMA PAIXAO COMERCIO - ME                                 152830146  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001339-2  F. DE ASSIS DE CASTRO GAMELEIRA - ME                                         152805133  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001342-2  EDICLEYDE VIANA DE MELO - ME                                                 152844368  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001351-1  R VIEGAS MIRANDA ME                                                          153492384  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001354-6  J. R. M. DOS SANTOS ME                                                       153531142  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001356-2  HOTEL E CHURRASCARIA CONCORDIA LTDA - ME                                    153550694  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510001357-0  A. N. DA SILVA ROMANINI CONFECCOES ME                                       153818298  CERAT SANTARÉM
052014510000051-0  JOSSEARA SILVA DE SOUZA                                                      153205024  CERAT BREVES
052014510000059-6  M DE ARAGAO GONCALVES ME                                                     152504680  CERAT BREVES
052014510000081-2  ADRIANE DA SILVA E SILVA - ME                                                153140771  CERAT BREVES
052014510000092-8  C M R GOMES COMERCIO DE ARTIGOS DO VESTUARIO E COMPLEMENTOS - ME   152397167  CERAT BREVES
052014510000101-0  J. SERGIO D. DA SILVA - ME                                                   153624698  CERAT BREVES
052014510000102-9  EDINETE ARAUJO DA SILVA                                                      153867574  CERAT BREVES
052014510000113-4  O. A. DOS SANTOS                                                              152955925  CERAT BREVES
052014510000115-0  R. PINTO GOMES - ME                                                           153002492  CERAT BREVES
052014510000127-4  OTAVIO AUGUSTO DA SILVA - ME                                                 152634860  CERAT BREVES
052014510000136-3  M DE ARAGAO GONCALVES ME                                                     152504680  CERAT BREVES
052014510000140-1  R. PINTO GOMES - ME                                                           153002492  CERAT BREVES
052014510000157-6  D. DA COSTA SILVA COMERCIO                                                   153786418  CERAT BREVES
052014510000166-5  C M R GOMES COMERCIO DE ARTIGOS DO VESTUARIO E COMPLEMENTOS - ME   152397167  CERAT BREVES
052014510000186-0  EDINETE ARAUJO DA SILVA                                                      153867574  CERAT BREVES
052014510000204-1  FLORIANO TAVARES DA COSTA ME                                                 150822650  CERAT BREVES
052014510000270-0  R. PINTO GOMES - ME                                                           153002492  CERAT BREVES
052014510000308-0  I CARDOSO                                                                     152321500  CERAT BREVES
052014510000309-9  C M R GOMES COMERCIO DE ARTIGOS DO VESTUARIO E COMPLEMENTOS - ME   152397167  CERAT BREVES
052014510000310-2  M DE ARAGAO GONCALVES ME                                                     152504680  CERAT BREVES
052014510000352-8  JOSSEARA SILVA DE SOUZA                                                      153205024  CERAT BREVES
052014510000362-5  R C SILVA COMERCIO ME                                                        152925325  CERAT BREVES
062014510000066-2  M C ALVES E CIA LTDA                                                          152269525CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000084-0  N. R. BAIA COMERCIO - ME                                                     153536594CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000095-6  J DOS REIS PEREIRA                                                            152426248CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000099-9  J P DE SAO PEDRO                                                              152563806CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000110-3  BOM DO TRIGO COMERCIO VAREJISTA DE PRODUTOS DO TRIGO E SERVICOS LTDA ME      153663553CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000113-8  A. DO S. CARDOSO NOBRE                                                       153970634CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000124-3  LOJAS MARILAR LTDA                                                            152355790CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000126-0  J B TAVARES COMERCIO                                                         152560297CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000128-6  E. C. V. GARCIA - EPP                                                                    152655956  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000133-2  L. TAVARES RAMOS - ME                                                                152940391  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000139-1  A. A DA SILVA & CIA LTDA ME                                                       153553006  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000147-2  E. O. BOMFIM COMERCIO                                                              152300945  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000164-2  COMERCIAL PARAISO DAS MODAS LTDA - EPP                                      153076275  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000171-5  E G RODRIGUES CONFECCOES - ME.                                              153450690  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000172-3  CLEBERSON BARBOSA E BARBOSA ME                                              153446781  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000174-0  EDOMAR DE OLIVEIRA ME                                                              150638442  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000192-8  MARQUES & LOIOLA LTDA ME                                                         153283548  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000194-4  J A F DE OLIVEIRA CONFECCOES - ME                                             153501200  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000196-0  JOSE MARIA FARIAS PIRES - EPP                                                    151561486  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000220-7  SILVA E NASCIMENTO COMERCIO DE MOVEIS E ELETRODOMESTICOS LTDA       153292466  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000221-5  M. A. PACHECO & CIA LTDA - ME                                                    153382252  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000227-4  COSTA E BARREIROS ALIMENTOS LTDA ME                                         153761946  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000228-2  PAULO ROBERTO DA SILVA FERREIRA - ME                                        153725281  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000230-4  R. N. VAZ DA SILVA - EPP                                                              150861800  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000236-3  A. M.S. DO NASCIMENTO ME                                                          151936439  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000243-6  B GAIA PINTO                                                                              152400516  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000247-9  LOBATO & MARQUES LTDA ME                                                        152797203  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000248-7  F. N. COMERCIO DE MOVEIS LTDA-EPP                                           152731890  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000254-1  COMERCIAL CENTER G-3 LTDA - ME                                              152901850  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000260-6  S. S. FERREIRA COMERCIO - ME                                                    153788232  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000276-2  J L F DE LEAO                                                                               152449035  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000280-0  LOPES XAVIER LTDA - ME                                                              152790780  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000283-5  A. S. C. CASTRO                                                                           153225335  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000285-1  I V GONCALVES                                                                             153890355  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000289-4  J DOS REIS PEREIRA                                                                     152426248  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000302-5  J A F DE OLIVEIRA CONFECCOES - ME                                           153501200  CERAT ABAETETUBA
062014510000304-1  S. S. FERREIRA COMERCIO - ME                                                    153788232  CERAT ABAETETUBA
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